
Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 745,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Height of working surface:

Inner height cabinet:

Size of inner shelves:

Subject to technical changes!

1710

450

590

33

1040

800

380 x 440

HW 300
Nursing Cart

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a

te
:

1
8

.0
1

.2
0

2
4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)•

Drip tray for liquid dispenser•

Holder with hook (for work clothes)•

Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)•

Cabinet in signal color red - with lockable swing door and 2 shelves inside•

Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film•

The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean•

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking•

Easy to clean•

3 year warranty•

5 year warranty on frame•

Delivery without pictured contents•


