HW 300

Nursing Cart

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 745,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:

Height:	1710
Width:	450
Depth:	590
Weight:	33
Height of working surface:	1040
Inner height cabinet:	800
Size of inner shelves:	380 x 440

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 18.01.2024

Features:

- Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)
- Drip tray for liquid dispenser
- Holder with hook (for work clothes)
- Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)
- Cabinet in signal color red with lockable swing door and 2 shelves inside
- Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film
- The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- Delivery without pictured contents

